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50.927–50.951 1542

50.927 Dornach–Münchenstein–Basel Theater (Linie N27)

Pfeffingen, Bergmattenweg
Dornach-Arlesheim, Bahnhof I
Arlesheim, Dorf
Münchenstein, Trotte
Münchenstein, Hofmatt
Basel, Dreispitz
Basel, Bhfeingang Gundeldingen
Basel, Theater Æ

Ä
411
561
591
052
082
132
192
222

"+

"+

92701

Reihenfolge der Haltestellen: 
Basel: Theater/Steinenberg, 
Kirschgarten, Bahnhof SBB, 
Markthalle, IWB, Bahnhofeingang 
Gundeldingen, Solothurnerstrasse, 
Tellplatz, Heiliggeistkirche, 
Münchensteinerstrasse, MParc, 
Dreispitz
Münchenstein: Neuewelt/Grün 80, 
Birseckstrasse, Zollweiden, 
Hofmatt, Elektra Birseck, Trotte
Arlesheim: Baselstrasse, Im Lee, 
Dorf, Stollenrain
Dornach-Arlesheim: Bahnhof
Aesch: Sonnenweg, 
Gewerbestrasse, Schwimmbad, 
Arlesheimerstrasse, Herrenweg, 
Tramstation, Alterszentrum, 
Höhenweg
Pfeffingen: Bellevue, Post, 
Bergmattenweg

ä  Alle Kurse â  061 406 11 67

BLT, 4104 Oberwil BL
â  061 406 11 99
Fax 061 406 11 22
info@blt.ch

"+ [ /\ ,\ /]

50.928 Basel Aeschenplatz–Birsfelden–Augst–Kaiseraugst–Arisdorf (Linie N28)

Basel, Aeschenplatz I

Basel, Breite I
Augst BL I
Liebrüti I
Giebenach, Lindenplatz I
Arisdorf, Kreuz Æ

ì
311
331
491
541
591
062

"+

"+

92802
312
332
492
542
592
063

"+

"+

92804

Reihenfolge der Haltestellen: 
Basel: Theater/Steinenberg, 
Aeschenplatz, Breite
Birsfelden: Bären, Schulstrasse, 
Salinenstrasse, Hard
Muttenz: Waldhaus, Auhafen, 
Schweizerhalle
Pratteln: Saline, Hardwasser, 
Längi, Augst
Kaiseraugst: Bahnhof, Liebrüti, 
Augst BL: Schwarzacker
Giebenach: Rainweg, Lindenplatz
Arisdorf: Olsbergerstrasse, 
Schulhaus, Hofacker, Kreuz

äAlle Kurse â  061 906 71 11

AAGL, 4410 Liestal
â  061 906 71 11
Fax 061 906 71 12
www.aagl.ch
info@aagl.ch
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50.951 Liestal–Seltisberg–Lupsingen–Nuglar–Büren SO (Linie N51)

Liestal, Bahnhof
Seltisberg, Gemeindezentrum
Lupsingen, Dorf
Nuglar, Post I
Büren SO, Dorf I Æ

ì
052
142
192

"+

"+

95101
053
143
193
273
403

"+

"+

95103

Reihenfolge der Haltestellen: 
Liestal: Bahnhof, Wasserturmplatz, 
Schulhaus, Eglisacker
Seltisberg: Sonnenblick, Post, alte 
Post
Lupsingen: Schützenhaus, Höfli, 
Dorf, Mehrzweckhalle, 
Oristalbrücke
Nuglar: Orismühle, Neumatt, Post, 
Schulhaus, St. Pantaleonstrasse
St. Pantaleon: Bei den Tannen, 
Post
Büren SO: Moosmatt, Unterdorf, 
Dorf

äAlle Kurse â  061 906 71 11

AAGL, 4410 Liestal
â  061 906 71 11
Fax 061 906 71 12
info@aagl.ch
www.aagl.ch
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